
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

MA

MA

P.O. BOX 366

3959 COURTSHIRE DRIVE

2500.00

344 OCEAN AVENUE

Pawlenty for President

01945-3706

01945-0366

Transaction ID : SA17.38779

TXDALLAS

MARBLEHEAD

MARBLEHEAD

A.G. HILL PARTNERS

STUDENT

Transaction ID : SA17.38729

75229-2732

Transaction ID : SA17.38778

SELF-EMPLOYED

25

23

23

7500.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12970225275

11

11

10

MRS. MARTHA H. WALTON

2011

2011

MR. NATHANIEL Y. WALTON

2011

MRS. JOYCE E. WALLER

EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATOR

PHOTOGRAPHER

STUDENT
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